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Commerce, California 90040
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Item # SHA142, (SHA142) Socket Adapter Extension
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1/4 x 2" Socket Adapter Extension (1/4" Hex Shank)

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

Category Number
UPC Code

Price per Quantity
Sort

Style/Type
Screw/Bolt Size

Point Size/Length

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity
Carton Quantity
Unit (UM)
Package Length

Package Width

6720

781002231080

3150
1/4 in.
1/4 in. Hexagonal Shank

1/4 x 2 in.

10
Each
3.70 in.

2.99in.
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Package Height 0.24 in.
Package Weight 0.0005 Ib.

United Nations Standard Products

& Services Code (UNSPSC) 27112832


http://catalog.lhdottie.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

